2023 K-5 School Travel Tally
N 3B
John Rogers Elementary School

How are students getting to and from school?
60%
50% 26% 49%
40%
30%
20%
10%

6% 4%

0% 0% 0% 0%

0%

Walk Bike Walk, School Car
Bike, Bus
and
Scooter

Carpool Transit Scooter

B JohnRogers B Nathan Hale High School Area

How has getting to and from school changed over time?
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Notes

This is the first time
your school has
completed the tally
since 2007.

Walking and biking
to school is
increasing across
the district!
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